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Philip Anthony Christopher Armstrong

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Philip Anthony Christopher
Armstrong

Postcode

Date of birth April 1953

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ACCEDIUM UK LIMITED
DASHWOOD GROUP LTD
COUNTRY CLUBS INTERNATIONAL
PLC

ACCEDIUM LIMITED

KEY HOMES INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

AGROFOREST RISK MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

FORESTRE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
STRATEGY UNDERWRITING
AGENCY LIMITED

TOWER NO 7 LIMITED LIABILITY
PARTNERSHIP

ARA COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED
SPEEDBUILD SYSTEM LTD
DOWNFIELD MEDIA LLP

CNA UNDERWRITING AGENCIES
LIMITED

ANV SYNDICATE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

CASSIDY BROCKBANK LIMITED
ODYSSEY UNDERWRITING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

08640878
00687923
05825138

05512840
05564915

05368318

04968264
05159339

0C303811
04654895
04470990
0C301431
03253364

00747594

02725828
01566138

Honours
Number

Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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914122836

914122836

British

App. Date

App. Date
06/08/2013
29/05/2007
23/05/2006

02/03/2006
15/09/2005

24/06/2005

24/06/2005
22/06/2004

19/03/2004
12/03/2004
01/11/2002
28/03/2002
03/12/1998
06/02/1998

01/10/1992
23/06/1992

Res. Date Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Res. Date

31/03/2008
28/02/2008

Director
28/02/2008 Director

11/01/2008 Director

11/01/2008
30/04/2008

Director
Director

LLP Member

15/11/2004
03/05/2003

Director
Director

LLP Member

03/07/2000 Director

23/05/2000 Director

24/06/1995
18/04/1994

Director
Director



